
WNBL 2014/15 FIXTURE

Date Time Venue Home Team Away Team

Round 1

1 Fri Oct 17 7:30 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

2 Sat Oct 18 TV 3:00 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs MELBOURNE

3 Sat Oct 18 7:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs SYDNEY UNI

4 Sat Oct 18 6:30 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs ADELAIDE

5 Sat Oct 18 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs BENDIGO

Round 2

6 Thu Oct 23 ** 5:00 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs DANDENONG

7 Sat Oct 25 TV 3:00 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

8 Sat Oct 25 6:30 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs SYDNEY UNI

9 Sun Oct 26 1:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs BENDIGO

10 Sun Oct 26 1:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs WEST COAST

Round 3

11 Thu Oct 30 7:30 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs DANDENONG

12 Fri Oct 31 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs ADELAIDE

13 Sat Nov 1 TV 3:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs DANDENONG

14 Sat Nov 1 6:30 PM WAR WEST COAST Vs MELBOURNE

15 Sat Nov 1 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs ADELAIDE

Round 4

16 Wed Nov 5 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

17 Fri Nov 7 7:30 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs BENDIGO

18 Sat Nov 8 TV 3:00 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs TOWNSVILLE

19 Sun Nov 9 1:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs WEST COAST

20 Sun Nov 9 2:00 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs BENDIGO

21 Sun Nov 9 1:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs DANDENONG

Round 5

22 Fri Nov 14 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs MELBOURNE

23 Sat Nov 15 TV 12:00 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

24 Sat Nov 15 ** 5:00 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs SYDNEY UNI

25 Sat Nov 15 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs MELBOURNE

26 Sun Nov 16 2:00 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs BENDIGO

Round 6

27 Fri Nov 21 ** 5:00 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs TOWNSVILLE

28 Sat Nov 22 TV 3:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs ADELAIDE

29 Sat Nov 22 6:30 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

30 Sat Nov 22 7:30 PM AS WEST COAST Vs SYDNEY UNI

31 Sat Nov 22 7:30 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs TOWNSVILLE

Round 7

32 Fri Nov 28 TV 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs ADELAIDE

33 Sat Nov 29 3:00 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs MELBOURNE

34 Sat Nov 29 7:00 PM LJSC UNI OF CANBERRA Vs ADELAIDE

35 Sat Nov 29 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs WEST COAST

36 Sun Nov 30 1:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs SYDNEY UNI

FINAL 14/11/2014
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Date Time Venue Home Team Away Team

Round 8

37 Fri Dec 5 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs BENDIGO

38 Fri Dec 5 7:30 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs WEST COAST

39 Sat Dec 6 TV 3:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs WEST COAST

40 Sat Dec 6 7:30 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs ADELAIDE

41 Sun Dec 7 1:00 PM TUGG UNI OF CANBERRA Vs MELBOURNE

42 Sun Dec 7 1:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs DANDENONG

Round 9

43 Fri Dec 12 ** 5:00 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs MELBOURNE

45 Fri Dec 12 7:30 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs DANDENONG

46 Sat Dec 13 TV 3:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs TOWNSVILLE

47 Sat Dec 13 7:30 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs BENDIGO

44 Sun Dec 14 3:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs TOWNSVILLE

Round 10

48 Fri Dec 19 ** 5:00 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

49 Fri Dec 19 7:30 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs SYDNEY UNI

50 Sat Dec 20 TV 3:00 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs SYDNEY UNI

51 Sat Dec 20 6:30 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

52 Sat Dec 20 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs MELBOURNE

Round 11

53 Fri Jan 2 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

54 Sat Jan 3 TV 3:00 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs WEST COAST

55 Sat Jan 3 3:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs DANDENONG

56 Sun Jan 4 ** 11:00 AM AA ADELAIDE Vs WEST COAST

57 Sun Jan 4 1:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs DANDENONG

Round 12

58 Fri Jan 9 7:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs WEST COAST

59 Sat Jan 10 TV 3:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs ADELAIDE

60 Sat Jan 10 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs WEST COAST

61 Sat Jan 10 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs DANDENONG

62 Sun Jan 11 2:00 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs ADELAIDE

Round 13

63 Thu Jan 15 7:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs SYDNEY UNI

64 Fri Jan 16 7:30 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs TOWNSVILLE

65 Fri Jan 16 7:30 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs BENDIGO

66 Sat Jan 17 TV 3:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs MELBOURNE

67 Sun Jan 18 3:00 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs TOWNSVILLE

Round 14

68 Fri Jan 23 7:30 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

69 Fri Jan 23 7:30 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs ADELAIDE

70 Sat Jan 24 TV 3:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

71 Sun Jan 25 1:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs SYDNEY UNI

72 Sun Jan 25 1:00 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs BENDIGO

FINAL 14/11/2014
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Round 15

73 Fri Jan 30 7:00 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs ADELAIDE

74 Sat Jan 31 TV 3:00 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs WEST COAST

75 Sat Jan 31 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs BENDIGO

76 Sat Jan 31 7:30 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs TOWNSVILLE

77 Sun Feb 1 ** 11:00 AM AA ADELAIDE Vs WEST COAST

78 Sun Feb 1 6:00 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs TOWNSVILLE

Round 16

79 Fri Feb 6 ** 5:00 PM AA ADELAIDE Vs SYDNEY UNI

80 Fri Feb 6 7:00 PM RSL TOWNSVILLE Vs UNI OF CANBERRA

81 Sat Feb 7 TV 3:00 PM SBC MELBOURNE Vs DANDENONG

82 Sat Feb 7 6:30 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs SYDNEY UNI

83 Sun Feb 8 2:00 PM BEN BENDIGO Vs MELBOURNE

Round 17

84 Fri Feb 13 TV 5:40 PM AIS UNI OF CANBERRA Vs BENDIGO

85 Fri Feb 13 7:30 PM WHY ADELAIDE Vs DANDENONG

86 Sat Feb 14 6:30 PM WABC WEST COAST Vs MELBOURNE

87 Sat Feb 14 7:00 PM BRY SYDNEY UNI Vs TOWNSVILLE

88 Sun Feb 15 5:00 PM DAN DANDENONG Vs TOWNSVILLE

Finals

SF1 Sat Feb 21 TV 3:00 PM TBA 3rd vs 4th

SF2 Sun Feb 22 TV 3:00 PM TBA 1st vs 2nd

PF Sun Mar 1 TV 3:00 PM TBA Loser SF2 vs Winner SF1

GF Sun Mar 8 TV 3:00 PM TBA Winner SF2 vs Winner PF

AA Adelaide Arena ** Double Header with Adelaide 36ers (NBL)

AIS AIS Arena

AS Alice Springs

BRY Brydens Stadium

BS Bendigo Stadium

DBS Dandenong Basketball Stadium

LJSC Lauren Jackson Sports Centre

RSL RSL Stadium

SBC State Basketball Centre

TUGG Tuggeranong Basketball Stadium

WABC Western Australian Basketball Centre

WAY Wayville Basketball Stadium

WHY Whyalla Basketball Stadium

FINAL 14/11/2014


